DTL 2600 range
Specification
Inputs
5DV2401 - 1 x 75W BNC Number
5DV2402 - 2 x 75W BNCs
Standard SMPTE 259M 143, 177, 270 & 360Mb/s
Signal level 800mV ±10%
Common mode rejection 30Vp-p at 50Hz

• Front panel LEDs indicate input signal presence & end of equalisation
warning.
Ordering information
5DV2401 SDI DA
5DV2491 SDI rear connector
5DV2402 SDI dual channel DA
5DV2492 SDI dual channel rear connector
• 5DV2401 requires the 5DV2491 rear connector unit.
• 5DV2402 requires the 5DV2492 rear connector unit.
• All 2600 modules are independently mains powered maximising
reliability & isolation between modules